ID/EMAIL:
PWD:
~| Remember Me

Sign In

Email Me My Password
Powered by BlueGolf
JUNIOR GOLF MEMBERS PLEASE
CLICK HERE FOR LOG IN & MORE
INFORMATION

NJPGA INSIDER

June 2015 Issue

NJPGA INSIDER

ALL THINGS SOCIAL

"FOLLOW US", "LIKE US", VIEW
OUR PICS AND USE OUR APP

New Jersey Section

»| 1 Ko

Today is July 22, 2015

NJPGA Senior PGA Professional Championship
Supported by Mercedes-Benz & The PGA Tour
North Jersey CC, July 21st-22nd

BRITTON ENGRAVES HIS NAME ON THE SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHY
FOR FOURTH TIME IN HIS CAREE

e -

- %
NEW JERSEY
SENIOR CHAMPIONS

X

bl .\&-M.‘k:’“‘"’"

Senior PGA Professional Bill Britton (Trump National GC, Colts Neck) engraved his name on the Senior

PGA Professional Championship Trophy for the fourth time in his career. Britton was the only player in

the field to keep both rounds under par going 68-70 for a two day total of 138, 4-under par. Both Britton

and Brent Studer (Metedeconk National GC) headed into the final round tied for the lead but Bill proved
too much for fellow competitor Studer and in the end and defeated him by 3-strokes.

This event that was contested at North Jersey Country Club, Wayne, NJ was also a qualifier for the 27th
Senior PGA Professional National Championship, presented by Mercedes-Benz, which will be held at
Bayonet Blackhorse in Seaside, California this October. Bill along with the seven other Senior PGA
Professionals listed below with represent the New Jersey PGA at this National Championship hoping to
gain a spot in the Senior PGA Championship.

Qualifiers: Bill Britton (Trump, Colts Neck), Brent Studer (Metedeconk National GC), Greg Baker
(Rockaway River CC), Jim Beadle (Essex Golf Range), Mark Yannotta (Anchor GC), Ed Whitman
(Knickerbocker CC), Mark McCormick (Suburban GC) & Baker Maddera (Rock Spring Club).

Click Here for Complete Results from the Championship



Marlon





SUPPORTED BY:

) K FLA
> NEW JERSEY SENIOR @
CHAMPIONSHIP Mercedes-Benz ®
NJ Senior PGA Professional Championship
supported by Mercedes-Benz & The PGA Tour
Tue, Jul 21 - Wed, Jul 22
North Jersey Country Club  + 5,:;5‘0”
Results » Leaderboard
Contest Individual Professional 4%  Share v
Q
Full Leaderboard
Pos Player Thru Total R1 R2 Total Points
QUALIFIERS (8)
1 B. Britton F -4 68 70 138 500.00
Rumson, NJ, Trump National-Colts Neck
2 B. Studer F -1 68 73 141 375.00
Manasquan, NJ, Metedeconk National GC
3 G. Baker F E 71 71 142 325.00
Boonton, NJ, Rockaway River CC
4 J. Beadle F +1 72 71 143 275.00
Morristown, NJ, Essex Golf Driving Range
T5 M. Yannotta F +3 76 69 145 237.50
Whippany, NJ, Anchor GC
T5 E. Whitman F +3 71 74 145 237.50
Blairstown, NJ, Knickerbocker CC
T7 M. McCormick F +4 74 72 146 189.17
Middletown, NJ, Suburban GC
T7 B. Maddera F +4 73 73 146 189.17
West Orange, NJ, Rock Spring Club
ALTERNATES - IN ORDER (3)
T7 D. Glenz F +4 75 71 146 189.17
Hamburg, NJ, Black Oak GC
10 G. Ostrega F +6 75 73 148 175.00
Westfield,NJ, Hyatt Hills GC
11 P. Busch F +7 73 76 149 170.00
Kenilworth, NJ, Galloping Hill GC
DID NOT QUALIFY
T12 M. Preston F +8 74 76 150 162.50


Marlon



T12

14

T15

T15

T15

18

T19

T19

21

22

T23

T23

25

26

T27

127

29

30

31

32

WD

WD

WD

Mountainside, NJ, Echo Lake CC

C. Dachisen
Warren, NJ, North Jersey CC

M. Strlekar
Verona, NJ, Montclair GC

C. Lindsey
Madison, NJ, Madison GC

M. Lanzetta
Hightstown, NJ, Mansfield Golf

K. Syring

Park Ridge, NJ, Alpine CC

L. Hall

Wayne, NJ, Willowbrook Family GC
T. Delaney

Flemington, NJ, Basking Ridge CC
D. Laudien

Wall, NJ, Howell Park GC

P. Lejeune

Parsippany, NJ, Suburban GC

M. Aulerich

Gladstone, NJ, Hamilton Farm GC
G. Ancuta

Hackettstown, NJ, Knoll West CC
G. Schaal

Middlesex, NJ, Tara Greens GC

S. Sieg

Middletown, NJ, Navesink CC

M. Vybihal

West Caldwell, NJ, Apple Ridge CC

S. Blasius
Midland Park, NJ, GOLFTEC - Englewood

L. Monroe
Spring Lake, NJ

B. King
Spring Lake, NJ, Spring Lake GC

A. Bowman
Skillman, NJ, Cherry Valley CC

M. Attara
Morrisville, PA, Stonybrook GC

K. McCarthy
New Providence, Essex Golf Driving Range

R. Kohberger
Newton, NJ, Newton CC

B. Young
Phillipsburg, NJ, Royce Brook GC

T. Bruno
Point Pleasant Boro, NJ

DID NOT FINISH

+8

+9

+10

+10

+10

+11

+12

+12

+13

+14

+15

+15

+16

+17

+18

+18

+20

+24

+25

+36

+8

+10

+14

70

75

75

74

74

74

76

76

77

74

82

76

76

77

81

78

81

80

81

87

80

76

77

78

78

79

78

78

78

82

75

81

82

82

79

82

81

86

86

91

150

151

152

152

152

153

154

154

155

156

157

157

158

159

160

160

162

166

167

178

162.50

155.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

135.00

127.50

127.50

122.50

120.00

116.25

116.25

112.50

110.00

106.25

106.25

102.50

100.00

97.50

95.00



wD T. Jaeger +18
Neptune, NJ, Spring Meadow GC

DQ D. Brigham +12
Manalapan, NJ, Applegarth GC

NC S. Barnaby +12
Scotch Plains, NJ, Crestmont CC

NC S. Oakes +21

Bridgewater, NJ, The Architects GC

* denotes a 10th hole start

Copyright © 2000-2015 BlueGolf, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Terms of Service



