





Todav is July 22, 2015

Home Tournaments Assistant Division Junior Golf Special Awards Sponsors Education Travel PGA Services Section Directory Pro Login Login

Blue Golf Professional Login ID/EMAIL: PWD: Remember Me Sign In Email Me My Password Powered by BlueGolf JUNIOR GOLF MEMBERS PLEASE CLICK HERE FOR LOG IN & MORE INFORMATION

NJPGA INSIDER

June 2015 Issue

INSID **LIPGA**

2015 NJPGA EVENT SCHEDULE								
Date	Tournament							
04/27/15	Asst SL M/P							
07/21/15	Sr Champ							
07/22/15	Met Open Qualifier							
07/23/15	Met Open Qualifier							
07/23/15	NJPGA Pro Am							
07/27/15	Pro Scratch							
07/27/15	PAT @ NJ National							
07/29/15	Pro President							
07/30/15	NJPGA Pro Am							
08/03/45 ² 0	variados Algebaleir							

ALL THINGS SOCIAL

"FOLLOW US", "LIKE US", VIEW **OUR PICS AND USE OUR APP**









NJPGA Senior PGA Professional Championship Supported by Mercedes-Benz & The PGA Tour North Jersey CC, July 21st-22nd

BRITTON ENGRAVES HIS NAME ON THE SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHY FOR FOURTH TIME IN HIS CAREER



Senior PGA Professional Bill Britton (Trump National GC, Colts Neck) engraved his name on the Senior PGA Professional Championship Trophy for the fourth time in his career. Britton was the only player in the field to keep both rounds under par going 68-70 for a two day total of 138, 4-under par. Both Britton and Brent Studer (Metedeconk National GC) headed into the final round tied for the lead but Bill proved too much for fellow competitor Studer and in the end and defeated him by 3-strokes.

This event that was contested at North Jersey Country Club, Wayne, NJ was also a qualifier for the 27th Senior PGA Professional National Championship, presented by Mercedes-Benz, which will be held at Bayonet Blackhorse in Seaside, California this October. Bill along with the seven other Senior PGA Professionals listed below with represent the New Jersey PGA at this National Championship hoping to gain a spot in the Senior PGA Championship.

Qualifiers: Bill Britton (Trump, Colts Neck), Brent Studer (Metedeconk National GC), Greg Baker (Rockaway River CC), Jim Beadle (Essex Golf Range), Mark Yannotta (Anchor GC), Ed Whitman (Knickerbocker CC), Mark McCormick (Suburban GC) & Baker Maddera (Rock Spring Club).

Click Here for Complete Results from the Championship

SUPPORTED BY:









NJ Senior PGA Professional Championship

supported by Mercedes-Benz & The PGA Tour Tue, Jul 21 - Wed, Jul 22
North Jersey Country Club

powered by
BlueGolf

Results » Leaderboard

Contest Individual Professional 💠

→ Share ▼	
-----------	--

Search for a Player...

Q

Full Leaderboard

Pos	Player	Thru	Total	R1	R2	Total	Points
		QUALIFIERS (8)					
1	B. Britton Rumson, NJ, Trump National-Colts Neck	F	-4	68	70	138	500.00
2	B. Studer Manasquan, NJ, Metedeconk National GC	F	-1	68	73	141	375.00
3	G. Baker Boonton, NJ, Rockaway River CC	F	E	71	71	142	325.00
4	J. Beadle Morristown, NJ, Essex Golf Driving Range	F	+1	72	71	143	275.00
T5	M. Yannotta Whippany, NJ, Anchor GC	F	+3	76	69	145	237.50
T5	E. Whitman Blairstown, NJ, Knickerbocker CC	F	+3	71	74	145	237.50
T7	M. McCormick Middletown, NJ, Suburban GC	F	+4	74	72	146	189.17
T7	B. Maddera West Orange, NJ, Rock Spring Club	F	+4	73	73	146	189.17
	ALTER	NATES - IN ORD	ER (3)				
T7	D. Glenz Hamburg, NJ, Black Oak GC	F	+4	75	71	146	189.17
10	G. Ostrega Westfield,NJ, Hyatt Hills GC	F	+6	75	73	148	175.00
11	P. Busch Kenilworth, NJ, Galloping Hill GC	F	+7	73	76	149	170.00
	D	ID NOT QUALIFY	,				
T12	M. Preston	F	+8	74	76	150	162.50

	Mountainside, NJ, Echo Lake CC						
T12	C. Dachisen Warren, NJ, North Jersey CC	F	+8	70	80	150	162.50
14	M. Strlekar Verona, NJ, Montclair GC	F	+9	75	76	151	155.00
T15	C. Lindsey Madison, NJ, Madison GC	F	+10	75	77	152	145.00
T15	M. Lanzetta Hightstown, NJ, Mansfield Golf	F	+10	74	78	152	145.00
T15	K. Syring Park Ridge, NJ, Alpine CC	F	+10	74	78	152	145.00
18	L. Hall Wayne, NJ, Willowbrook Family GC	F	+11	74	79	153	135.00
T19	T. Delaney Flemington, NJ, Basking Ridge CC	F	+12	76	78	154	127.50
T19	D. Laudien Wall, NJ, Howell Park GC	F	+12	76	78	154	127.50
21	P. Lejeune Parsippany, NJ, Suburban GC	F	+13	77	78	155	122.50
22	M. Aulerich Gladstone, NJ, Hamilton Farm GC	F	+14	74	82	156	120.00
T23	G. Ancuta Hackettstown, NJ, Knoll West CC	F	+15	82	75	157	116.25
T23	G. Schaal Middlesex, NJ, Tara Greens GC	F	+15	76	81	157	116.25
25	S. Sieg Middletown, NJ, Navesink CC	F	+16	76	82	158	112.50
26	M. Vybihal West Caldwell, NJ, Apple Ridge CC	F	+17	77	82	159	110.00
T27	S. Blasius Midland Park, NJ, GOLFTEC - Englewood	F	+18	81	79	160	106.25
T27	L. Monroe Spring Lake, NJ	F	+18	78	82	160	106.25
29	B. King Spring Lake, NJ, Spring Lake GC	F	+20	81	81	162	102.50
30	A. Bowman Skillman, NJ, Cherry Valley CC	F	+24	80	86	166	100.00
31	M. Attara Morrisville, PA, Stonybrook GC	F	+25	81	86	167	97.50
32	K. McCarthy New Providence, Essex Golf Driving Range	F	+36	87	91	178	95.00
	<u> </u>	ID NOT FINISH	l				
WD	R. Kohberger Newton, NJ, Newton CC		+8				
WD	B. Young Phillipsburg, NJ, Royce Brook GC		+10				
WD	T. Bruno Point Pleasant Boro, NJ		+14				

WD	T. Jaeger Neptune, NJ, Spring Meadow GC		+18			
DQ	D. Brigham Manalapan, NJ, Applegarth GC	-	+12			
NC	S. Barnaby Scotch Plains, NJ, Crestmont CC	-	+12			
NC	S. Oakes Bridgewater, NJ, The Architects GC	-	+21			

^{*} denotes a 10th hole start

Copyright © 2000-2015 BlueGolf, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Terms of Service